Our standard and small format interchangeable core (SFIC) meet a wide
range of applications for commercial use with a variety of manufacturers’
products to provide the highest level of flexibility. For existing key systems in
need of re-keying, using small format interchangeable cores (SFIC) offers
quick and easy installation. All dormakaba key and core products are
backed by a lifetime mechanical warranty.
SFIC CORES
• A2 keying system offered with multiple levels of master keying
• Standard keyway BF: BEST ‘F’
• Offered in 3 finishes (626, 605, 690)
• 6-pin and 7-pin configurations for the right level of security
• Complies to Buy American Act (BAA)
• Plastic construction core available
• Lifetime Warranty
How To Order
Key & Core
Keying systems are designed for
the highest level of flexibility.
6CS 7 BF 2 626
Series Pin Count Keyway Combinating Code Finish
6CS-SFIC 6 - 6 Pin
7 - 7 Pin BF - Best ‘F’ 2 - Combinated
605
626
690
626
Satin Chrome
613
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
606
Satin Brass
S
T-
C
H
-0
0
33
 0
7/
21
dormakaba USA Inc.
6161 E. 75th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46250
800.523.8483
dormakaba Canada Inc.
7301 Decarie Blvd
Montreal, Quebec H4P 2G7
877 468-3555
6EQ L 6 BF 2 626 QCI250 118 118
Core Type Core Type Lock Body Keyway
Combination
Code
Finish Tailpiece Length Options
6EQ-Std Core
L-Key-In-Lever
M-Mortise
D-Deadbolt
R-Rim
5- 5-Pin
6- 6-Pin
BF-BEST ‘F’
KW-Kwikset
WE-Weiser
SC-Schlage C
GA-Yale
LA-Sargent
2-Combinated
5-Zero Bitted
605
613
619
625
626
630
Series/
Function
118 - 1 1/8
138 - 1 3/8
(Mortise
Cylinder
optional)
CC-Construction
(optional)
How To Order - Keys
STANDARD CORES
• BF: BEST ‘F’ Keyway
• Various keyways available include, but not limited to, Schlage, Sargent, and Yale
• Optional construction keying available
• Construction use - Prepared at the factory with construction pinning and key
• Standard use - 1st use of operating key will supersede all construction keys
• Lifetime Warranty
6AQ 1 BF 1 7 DND
Key Key Type Keyway Cut Code Pin Size Options
6AQ-Std
1- Operating or Blank
2- Control
3- Master
4- Submaster
5-Grandmaster
BF-BEST ‘F’
KW-Kwikset
WS-Weiser
SC-Schlage C
SE-Schlage E
GA-Yale
LA-Sargent
AA-Arrow
1- Blank
2- Cut
6- 6-Pin
7- 7-Pin
S - Key Serialization
DND-Do Not Duplicate